Fee Guide

Treatment

Initial examination (additional charges for x-rays
if clinically necessary, maximum of £12 payable
on the day)*

Exam (dental health check)
Scale & polish

Additional hygiene scale & palish,
three-monthly

Root surface debridement, per quadrant
Tooth whitening

Crowns
Crowns, from

restorations

Fillings

Dentures

Full upper and lower acrylic dentures, from
Partial acrylic denture, from

Cobalt chrome (metal frame) dentures, from

Valplast® (flexible) partial dentures, from

Bridges
Maryland bridge work, from

Orthodontics

Assessment including, x-rays, clinical
photographs & impressions

Single arch short-term orthodontics
Double arch short-term orthodontics

Private
fees

£49.50

£35.00
£47.00

£47.00

£108.00
£6.00
£325.00

£576.00
£530.00
£530.00
£40.00
£650.00

£81.00
£81.00
£124.00

£1103.00
£407.00
£862.00
£72500

£595.00

£65.00

£2250.00
£3115.00

@ beaufort
dental health centre

Membership
fees

£49.50

Included

Included

£37.60
(or included in
hygiene plan)

£86.00
Included

£260.00

£460.00
£425.00
£425.00
£32.00
£520.00

£65.00
£65.00
£99.00

£883.00
£326.00
£650.00
£580.00

£475.00

£55.00

£1800.00
£2500.00

Member
saving

n/a

n/a

n/a
£940

£22.00
n/a

£65.00

£116.00
£105.00
£105.00
£8.00
£130.00

£16.00
£16.00
£25.00

£220.00
£81.00

£172.00

£145.00

£120.00

£14.00

£450.00
£615.00

continued overleat..



Treatment

Retainer

Extractions

extraction, from
Root canal treatment
Root canal investigation (anterior)

Root canal investigation (premolar)
Root canal investigation (posterior)

Root filling (anterior)

Root filling (premolar)

Root filling (posterior)
Root canal files, set 1

Root canal files, set 2

Mouth guards
Soft bite guard
Acrylic splint

Sports guard (depending on colours 1,
2, 3 and sport), from

Membership options:

PlanA

Membership Plan - £13.94 per month - annual

costof £167.28

Includes:

¢ A dental health check every six months

 Hygiene visits with the dentist or hygienist every six
months

* 20% off any dental treatment per year

Plus

* Dental hygiene advice two for the life of the plan

« Additional hygiene appointments for only
£37.60 if required

« Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental
Emergency Assistance Scheme**

OR join our:
Hygiene Plan - £19.70 per month - annual
costof £236.40

« All the above plus a hygiene appointment
every three months instead of six.

Private Membership Member
fees fees saving
£100.00 £80.00 £20.00
£106.00 £85.00 £21.00
£200.00 £160.00 £40.00
£126.00 £108.00 £18.00
£168.00 £140.00 £28.00
£210.00 £175.00 £35.00
£221.76 £184.80 £36.96
£227.28 £183.40 £37.88
£229.20 £191.00 £38.20
£20.00 £20.00 n/a
£40.00 £40.00 n/a
£82.50 £66.00 £16.50
£313.00 £250.00 £63.00
£46.00 £37.00 £9.00
Plan B
Membership Plan - £7.04 per month - annual cost
of £84.48
Includes:

e A dental health check every twelve months

* Hygiene visits with the dentist or hygienist every twelve
months

* 20% off any dental treatment per year

Plus

* Dental hygiene advice two for the life of the plan

* Additional hygiene appointments for only
£37.60 if required.

* Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental
Emergency Assistance Scheme**

Registration Plan (pay-as-you-go option) annual

payment of £33.99.

Includes:

Future treatments will be charged in full

* Dental health checks - £35.00

* Hygiene visit - £47.00

« Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental
Emergency Assistance Scheme**

Our dedicated team of dental professionals will advise you which options would be most suitable to you.
Discussions with our treatment coordinator are available at no charge.

Please call 01283 569000 vwww.beaufortdentalhealthcentre.couk

* We accept non-registered patients. Crisis clinic appointment for assessment, £49.50 payable in advance or upon booking

**The Wo
emergenc

in more detail in the Scheme Handbook. Each request will be
is possible that the Scheme will decide to provide no benefit,

le Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme is a scheme established to offer support and assistance to dental
oral cancer, The Scheme responds to requests for assistance on a whally discretionary basis. This means that,
provide any benefit unless it first decides (in its sole and absolute discretion) that it should provide a benefit. There are some circumstances in which the Scheme is not designe

n patients who request treatment following a dental trauma and/or dental
hilst the Scheme aims to provide benefits in most cases, it has no obligation to
d to help and these are explained

ooked at individually to assess the request for benefit. Certain restrictions and limitations may apply in the event that the request is accepted and it



