



Treatment	Private fees	Membership fees	Member saving
Initial examination (additional charges for x-rays if clinically necessary, maximum of £12 payable on the day)*	£49.50	£49.50	n/a
Exam (dental health check)	£35.00	Included	n/a
Scale & polish	£47.00	Included	n/a
Additional hygiene scale & polish, three-monthly	£47.00	£37.60 (or included in hygiene plan)	£9.40
Root surface debridement, per quadrant	£108.00	£86.00	£22.00
X-rays	£6.00	Included	n/a
Tooth whitening	£325.00	£260.00	£65.00
Crowns			
Crowns, from	£576.00	£460.00	£116.00
Cerec® restorations	£530.00	£425.00	£105.00
Inlay, onlay or crown	£530.00	£425.00	£105.00
Re-cement crown	£40.00	£32.00	£8.00
Veneers	£650.00	£520.00	£130.00
Fillings			
Silver (amalgam) fillings, from	£81.00	£65.00	£16.00
White (composite) fillings front teeth	£81.00	£65.00	£16.00
White fillings posteriors	£124.00	£99.00	£25.00
Dentures			
Full upper and lower acrylic dentures, from	£1103.00	£883.00	£220.00
Partial acrylic denture, from	£407.00	£326.00	£81.00
Cobalt chrome (metal frame) dentures, from	£862.00	£690.00	£172.00
Valplast® (flexible) partial dentures, from	£725.00	£580.00	£145.00
Bridges			
Maryland bridge work, from	£595.00	£475.00	£120.00
Orthodontics			
Assessment including, x-rays, clinical photographs & impressions	£69.00	£55.00	£14.00
Single arch short-term orthodontics	£2250.00	£1800.00	£450.00
Double arch short-term orthodontics	£3115.00	£2500.00	£615.00

continued overleaf...

Treatment	Private fees	Membership fees	Member saving
Retainer	£100.00	£80.00	£20.00
Extractions			
Extraction, from	£106.00	£85.00	£21.00
Surgical extraction, from	£200.00	£160.00	£40.00
Root canal treatment			
Root canal investigation (anterior)	£126.00	£108.00	£18.00
Root canal investigation (premolar)	£168.00	£140.00	£28.00
Root canal investigation (posterior)	£210.00	£175.00	£35.00
Root filling (anterior)	£221.76	£184.80	£36.96
Root filling (premolar)	£227.28	£189.40	£37.88
Root filling (posterior)	£229.20	£191.00	£38.20
Root canal files, set 1	£20.00	£20.00	n/a
Root canal files, set 2	£40.00	£40.00	n/a
Mouth guards			
Soft bite guard	£82.50	£66.00	£16.50
Acrylic splint	£313.00	£250.00	£63.00
Sports guard (depending on colours 1, 2, 3 and sport), from	£46.00	£37.00	£9.00

Membership options: Plan A

Membership Plan - £13.94 per month - annual cost of £167.28

Includes:

- A dental health check every six months
- Hygiene visits with the dentist or hygienist every six months
- 20% off any dental treatment per year

Plus

- Dental hygiene advice two for the life of the plan
- Additional hygiene appointments for only £37.60 if required
- Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme**

OR join our:

Hygiene Plan - £19.70 per month – annual cost of £236.40

• All the above plus a hygiene appointment every three months instead of six.

Plan B

Membership Plan - £7.04 per month - annual cost of £84.48

Includes:

- A dental health check every twelve months
- Hygiene visits with the dentist or hygienist every twelve months
- 20% off any dental treatment per year

Plus

- Dental hygiene advice two for the life of the plan
- Additional hygiene appointments for only £37.60 if required.
- Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme**

Registration Plan (pay-as-you-go option) annual payment of £33.99.

ncludes

Future treatments will be charged in full

- Dental health checks £35.00
- Hygiene visit £47.00
- Eligibility to request assistance from the Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme**

Our dedicated team of dental professionals will advise you which options would be most suitable to you.

Discussions with our treatment coordinator are available at no charge.

Please call **01283 569000** www.beaufortdentalhealthcentre.co.uk

^{*} We accept non-registered patients. Crisis clinic appointment for assessment, £49.50 payable in advance or upon booking.

^{**} The Worldwide Dental Emergency Assistance Scheme is a scheme established to offer support and assistance to dental plan patients who request treatment following a dental trauma and/or dental emergency or oral cancer. The Scheme responds to requests for assistance on a wholly discretionary basis. This means that, whilst the Scheme aims to provide benefits in most cases, it has no obligation to provide any benefit unless it first decides (in its sole and absolute discretion) that it should provide a benefit. There are some circumstances in which the Scheme is not designed to help and these are explained in more detail in the Scheme Handbook. Each request will be looked at individually to assess the request for benefit. Certain restrictions and limitations may apply in the event that the request is accepted and it is possible that the Scheme will decide to provide no benefit.